:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8306499

Jan 29, 2024 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 259,578 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 857552 - 0.017479674 ETH®
39.65 USD

2 857553 - 0.017457032 ETH®
39.60 USD

3 857554 - 0.017478429 ETH®
39.64 USD

4 857555 - 0.017407493 ETH®
39.48 USD

S 857556 - 0.017412825 ETH®
39.50 USD

6 857557 - 0.017485649 ETH®
39.66 USD

7 857558 - 0.017441928 ETH®
39.56 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8306499
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/259578
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857552
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857553
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857554
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857555
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857556
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857557
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857558
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Validator Id

857559

857560

857561

857562

857563

857564

857565

857566

857567

Validator Id

824199

Amount

- 0.017438649
39.55 USD

- 0.017483359
39.66 USD

- 0.017449127
39.58 USD

- 0.017447333
39.57 USD

- 0.017492677
39.68 USD

- 0.017467565
39.62 USD

- 0.017474326
39.64 USD

- 0.017470323
39.63 USD

- 0.017488353
39.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.042494278
96.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857559
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857560
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857561
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857562
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857563
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857564
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857565
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857566
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/857567
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/824199

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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