

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:01 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8306499

DATE & TIME Jan 29, 2024 · 04:25 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 259,578 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>857552</u>	- 0.017479674 ETH � 39.65 USD
2	<u>857553</u>	- 0.017457032 ETH � 39.60 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>857554</u>	- 0.017478429 ETH � 39.64 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>857555</u>	- 0.017407493 ETH � 39.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>857556</u>	- 0.017412825 ETH � 39.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>857557</u>	- 0.017485649 ETH � 39.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>857558</u>	- 0.017441928 ETH � 39.56 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>857559</u>	- 0.017438649 ETH � 39.55 USD
9	857560	- 0.017483359 ETH � 39.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>857561</u>	- 0.017449127 ETH � 39.58 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>857562</u>	- 0.017447333 ETH � 39.57 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>857563</u>	- 0.017492677 ETH � 39.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>857564</u>	- 0.017467565 ETH � 39.62 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>857565</u>	- 0.017474326 ETH � 39.64 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>857566</u>	- 0.017470323 ETH � 39.63 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>857567</u>	- 0.017488353 ETH � 39.67 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	824199	+ 0.042494278 ETH � 96.39 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.